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1 ZORAWAR SINGH BEDI SHM1101200804 PUNJAB 115 2 117 113 113 117 3 120 115 115 4 465 113 352 117.33
2 HARVIRAJ SINGH SHM0401200704 PUNJAB 115 115 114 114 108 108 116 3 119 4 456 108 348 116.00
3 ISHAAN SINGH LIBRA SHM0204200504 HARYANA 114 114 112 112 114 114 116 116 4 456 112 344 114.67
4 GURFATEH SINGH SANDHU SHM2210200604 PUNJAB 113 113 112 112 110 1 111 114 1 115 4 451 111 340 113.33
5 HARAZEEZ SINGH ATWAL SHM0105200804 PUNJAB 106 106 114 114 102 102 114 2 116 4 438 102 336 112.00
6 YASHVARDHAN SINGH RAJAWAT SHM2610200610 RAJASTHAN 106 106 113 113 114 114 108 108 4 441 106 335 111.67
7 NAVNEET SINGH BHADOURIYA PSHM1308201004 MADHYA PRADESH 109 109 108 108 111 111 113 113 4 441 108 333 111.00
8 YUVEK BATTULA SHM0505200702 TELANGANA 108 108 112 112 109 2 111 108 108 4 439 108 331 110.33
9 YUVAAN SHM1712200909 PUNJAB 105 105 105 105 113 113 108 108 4 431 105 326 108.67

10 MANGCHINGLEN SITLHOU PSHM2212200809 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 110 110 108 108 102 102 105 105 4 425 102 323 107.67
11 ANJANEYA SINGH MANDAWA SHM0401201105 RAJASTHAN 113 113 103 103 101 101 105 105 4 422 101 321 107.00
12 SONGOUGIN LENTHANG PSHM0708200908 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 108 108 102 102 103 103 108 108 4 421 102 319 106.33
13 UDAYMAAN SINGH RATHORE SHM1806200704 MADHYA PRADESH 98 98 104 104 107 107 106 106 4 415 98 317 105.67
14 DUSHYANT VIJAY BHARDWAJ SHM0912200605 MADHYA PRADESH 102 102 114 114 97 97 101 101 4 414 97 317 105.67
15 HIMMAT SINGH SRAN SHM1905200603 PUNJAB 102 102 -- 0 100 100 100 100 4 302 0 302 100.67
16 MOHD ARHAM ALI SHM2501200804 MADHYA PRADESH 99 99 100 100 89 89 94 94 4 382 89 293 97.67

SKEET JUNIOR MEN AFTER TRIAL 1 AND 2 2026






